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Exports.-WeekZy. 

R ETURN of PRINCIPAL EXPORTS of NEW ZEALAND PRODUCE from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesda.y, 
17ih August, 1915. 

NoTE.-·These figures a.re subject to altera.tion. '!.'hey represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, 
Wellington, up w 5 p.m. on Tuesday. • Goorls exported are credited, as far as possible, to each district of 
production (as per list a.ppended to return for week ending 19th January, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 8, page 287), 
whether exported through the port of such district or not. 

Districts.* 

Auckland 
Kaipara ,, 
Taura.uga 
Gisborne 
NPW Plvmouth 
Waitara .. 
Pa.tea. 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
Napier .. 

:: I 

::I 

Wairau (including Picton) .. 
Nelson •. 
Westport 
Grey mouth 
8okitika 
Lvttelton 
Timaru •. 

Bulter. 

£ 
5,542 

432 

Cheese. 

£ 
6,411 

19,680 

8,116 
531 
220 

Lamb. 

£ 
10,866 

2,642 

112 

5,621 
2,092 
4,773 

57,904 

i i 

Frozen Me&ts. 

£ 
5,152 

8,671 

3,638 

3,983 
5,525 
5,034 

33,915 

Other. 

£ 
18,279 

14,382 

62 
1,214 

542 

Oamaru .. 
Dunedin .. 
In vercargill 

.. I .. I .. .. 1,900 .. .. .. 
" I .. 2,801 1 

.. I .. .. 

Tota.ls .. 5,974 I 39,659 j 84,010 I 65,918 j 34,479 

Districts.* 

Auckland 
Kaipara ... 
Tanranga 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Wa1ta.ra •• 
Patea 
Wanganui 

.. I 

:: I! .. 

Wel(ington i 
Napier .. .. .. , 
Wairau (including Picton) .. [ 
Nelson ,, 
Westport 
Greymouth 
Hokitika 
Lyttelton 

:: I 

Grain and 
Pnlse. 

£ 
106 

759 

1,366 

Hides and 
Skins. 

£ 
12,335 

3,949 

1,034 
5,177 

19,036 

Kauri.gum. 

£ 
24,683 

Pborminm I (including 
Tow). 

£ 
11,145 

14,126 

152 

' 

Tallow. 

£ 
5,395 

2,228 

1,176 
420 

8,409 I 

Timber. 

£ 
2,963 

1,081 

Gold. 

£ 
516 

1---·~16 
I 

Wool. 

£ 
13,533 

2,792 

4,256 

38,584 
Tima.ru •• 
Oamaru .• 
Dunedin 
Invercargill 

: : I 27 I .. .. 936 .. i .. . m 
.. 

1 

571 i 100 .. 2,222 I .. j .. r .. 

Totals .. 2,829 I 41,631 24,683 28,581 . 17,628 I 4,044 l 59,807 

Customs Depa.rtment, 
Wellington, 18th August, 1915. 

W. B. MONTGOMERY, 
Comptroller of Customs. 


