Exports .- Weekly

 ${
m R}^{
m ETURN}$ of Principal Exports of New Zealand Produce from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 17th August, 1915.

Note.—These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, Wellington, up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday. *Goods exported are credited, as far as possible, to each district of production (as per list appended to return for week ending 19th January, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 8, page 287), whether exported through the port of such district or not.

Districts.*			Butter.	Cheese.	Lamb.	Mutton.	Other.	Gold.	
Auckland			£ 5,542	£ 6,411	£ 10,866	£ 5,152	£ 18,279	£ 516	
Kaipara					•••]		
Tauranga						٠.			
Gisborne				••	2,642	8,671			
New Plymouth			••			· .			
Waitara			. •		112	3,638	14,382		
Patea				19,680				• • •	
Vanganui					5,621	3,983	62		
Wellington			• •	8,116	2,092	5,525	1,214		
Napier			432	531	4,773	5,034			
Wairau (includi:	ng Pic	ton)		220					
N⊦lson	•••					1		••	
Westport	• •		••					••	
Freymouth									
Hokitika.									
Lyttelton					57,904	33,915	542		
Timaru					••			• •	
Damaru			,.						
Dunedin				1,900					
Invercargill	••	••	• •	2,801	••	••	••	••	
Totals		-	5,974	39,659	84,010	65,918	34,479	516	

Districts.*			Grain and Pulse.	Hides and Skins.	Kauri-gum.	Phormium (including Tow).	Tallow.	Timber.	Wool.
Auckland			£ 106	£ 12,335	£ 24,683	£ 11,145	£ 5,395	£ 2,963	£ 13,533
Kaipara							••		,
Fauranga						••	••		
Gisborne	••			3,949		••	2,228	••	
New Plymouth			• •						• •
Waitara	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •						• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	••	••
Patea	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		::		[::		••	••
Wanganui	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			1,034	••		1,176	1,081	2,792
Wellington			759	5,177	••	14,126	420	1	
Napier	••	••		·	••			••	4 050
Wairau (includi:	og Dia	tanl	••	••	•••	152	••	••	4,256
Wanau (inciddii Nelson	-		••	••	• •		••	•••	•••
	••	•••	••	••	••	•••	••	••	•••
Westport	• •	•••	••	••	• • •	••	••	•••	•••
Freymouth Hokitika	• •	•••	••	•••	•••	••	••	••	••
	• •	•••		10.000	•••	••		••	
Lyttelton	• •	••	1,366	19,036	•••	••	8,409		38,584
Timaru	• •	••	••	• • •	•••	••	• •	••	
Damaru	• •	••	• • • -	••		••	••	••	132
Dunedin			27	• • •		936	••		510
nvercargill	••		571	100	•••	2,222	• •	••	••
Totals	••		2,829	41,631	24,683	28,581	17,628	4,044	59,807

Customs Department, Wellington, 18th August, 1915. W. B. MONTGOMERY, Comptroller of Customs.